AT-AR700 Series routers provide a cost-effective, multi-
service router platform specifically designed for medium
and large business and branch offices that demand high
performance, flexibility, manageability and upgradeability
in their access edge routers. With a high performance
80MHz RISC processor, upgradeable SDRAM up to
512MB, Flash up to 208MB, and support for multiple
WAN interfaces, the AT-AR700 series delivers a robust and

All company names, logos, and product designs that are trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
617-00468-00 Rev. C
ORDERING INFORMATION
AT-AR725-XX
Modular Enterprise Router
AT-AR745-XX
Modular Enterprise router with NSM bay
Where xx =10 for U.S. power supply
20 for no power supply
30 for U.K. power supply
40 for Asia/Pacific power supply
50 for Europe power supply
80 for 48vDC power supply
Port Interface Card
(PIC) Options
AT-AR020 Single E1/T1 Primary Rate ISDN
(Max 2 in the NSM)
AT-AR021 (S) Single Basic Rate ISDN
AT-AR021 (U) Single Basic Rate ISDN
AT-AR022 Single 10Mbps Ethernet
AT-AR023 Single Synchronous to 2Mbps
AT-AR024 Four Asynchronous to 115Kbps
AT-AR026 Four 10/100 Fast Ethernet ports
(Not recommended on NSM)
AT-AR027 2 ports VoIP FXS (future)
AT-AR028 2 ports VoIP FXO (future)
Network Service Module
(NSM) (AT-AR745 only)
AT-AR040 4 PIC NSM
AT-AR041 8 port Basic Rate (S/T) ISDN NSM
AT-AR042 4 port Basic Rate (S/T) ISDN NSM
Encryption/Compression
AT-AR061 ECPAC, PCI-based DES-3DES
Encryption/Compression card
Memory Upgrade Options
AT-CF128A Compact Flash card 128MB
AT-SD256A SDRAM memory card 256MB
Redundant Power Supply Options
AT-AR740RPS External Redundant Power Supply
AT-AR725 & AT-AR745, Modular Enterprise Routers
2 slots for PICsRedundant Power Supply (RPS)
2 port
10/100TX
2 port